Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type,
April 2010
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/7/10

Month

No. of municipalities
reporting

Total

New
construction

Additions

Alterations

Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Total

565
563
566
556

560,072,053
612,017,799
769,550,804
928,322,067

215,830,100
221,170,034
271,222,338
397,762,944

$2,869,962,723 $1,105,985,416

50,297,380
74,463,242
75,304,994
91,466,290

293,944,573
316,384,523
423,023,472
439,092,833

$291,531,906 $1,472,445,401



