Dollar amount of construction authorized by building permit type, April 2010

Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 6/7/10

	No. of municipalities		New		
Month	reporting	Total	construction	Additions	Alterations
Jan	565	560,072,053	215,830,100	50,297,380	293,944,573
Feb	563	612,017,799	221,170,034	74,463,242	316,384,523
Mar	566	769,550,804	271,222,338	75,304,994	423,023,472
Apr	556	928,322,067	397,762,944	91,466,290	439,092,833
May					
Jun					
Jul					
Aug					
Sep					
Oct					
Nov					
Dec					
Total		\$2,869,962,723	\$1,105,985,416	\$291,531,906	\$1,472,445,401